
 2016 Cross Country Tentative Meet Schedule & Important Dates 
Milton High School

Date Event Location/Contact Runners

Sunday, 06/05/16 Summer Scavenger Hunt/Cookout Milton HS ~ 6:00pm ALL

Monday, 06/06/16 Online Forms and Uniform Orders Due

Friday, 06/24/16  Captain's River Rafting Trip/BBQ
Ocoee, TN (morning to early 
afternoon). Details via email ALL

Saturday, 07/30/16
Cross Country Trail Work Day – volunteers 
with rakes & wheelbarrows XC Trail - 8:00 a.m. ALL

Monday, 08/01/16
First official day of mandatory practice; ALL 
Registration Papers Due- NO EXCEPTIONS!

Registrar will be at practice  
for final submission 6-8 p.m. ALL

Saturday, 08/06/16 Tentative Cross Country Trail Work Day XC Trail - 8:00 a.m. ALL

 Monday, 08/08/16
First Day of School; no new runners added to 
XC roster after this date! (coach approved 
exceptions only)

Note: All August practices will 
be 6:00-8:00 p.m. @MHS

ALL

Wednesday, 08/10/16 Booster Club Meeting for parents and athletes Milton Cafeteria, 7:00 p.m. ALL

Friday, 08/12/16 Running logs DUE Coach Manny (NMS) ALL

Saturday, 08/13/16 TIME TRIALS (2016 MXC Roster Posted)
Milton High School; girls race 
@ 8:00 am, boys @ ~ 8:45 am ALL

Saturday, 08/20/16 ATL Classic
Clinton Farms, Douglasville, 
GA ALL

Saturday, 08/27/16 Early Bird/Bob Blastow Invite
Whitesburg GA near 
Douglasville, GA ALL

Saturday, 09/3/16 Labor Day – NO PRACTICE!

Saturday, 09/10 /16 Double Dip Invitational  (ACT date)
Marist School
Atlanta, GA ALL

Sunday, 09/11/16
Cross Country Trail Work Day (final finishes 
prior to hosting County meet) XC Trail (Noon – 4:00 p.m.) ALL

Saturday, 09/17/16
Fulton County Public and Private Schools 
Championships Milton H.S. (sunrise to 1pm) ALL

Sunday, 09/18/2016
XC Festival – Community 5k & Youth Meet, 
Alpha Crush Host Milton H.S. (sunrise to 4pm) ALL

Saturday, 9/24/16 Atlanta Track Club XC Wingfoot Invitational
Sam Smith Park, Cartersville, 
GA ALL

Thursday, 9/29/16 Intersquad Relays Milton HS ALL

Saturday, 10/01/16 OFF (SAT date)

Friday/Saturday, 10/07 & 10/08
Furman Gene Mullin Invitational                           
 Furman University, SC

Varsity &
Seniors

Thursday,  10/13/16 Senior Night 
Milton High School Cafeteria, 
7:00-9:00 p.m. 

Seniors & 
parents



*Please note that the 2016 schedule is tentative; dates & venues are subject to change!
Rev 16 May 2016

Saturday, 10/15/16 Coach Wood Invite Gainesville College, GA ALL

Saturday, 10/22/16 Area Meet (Regions 4-5)   Boling Park, Canton, GA ALL

Saturday, 10/29/16 OFF (practice will be held for Varsity) Milton HS or TBD Varsity

Friday, 11/04/16 State Meet                                   
Carrollton Elementary, 
Carrollton GA 10:30am Varsity

Thursday, Nov 17 Cross Country Banquet  ALL


